T CONTEACT D COUE TPace DF PhAory

AMENDOMENT OF SOLICITATION’MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

-

a ! 1
5 PQ(J ECT NC (/f applicatre;

2 ANERDNENTAONEITATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO
oA sse 12/31/0015% OCA=-16~-0001
CCOE |1:m RIHO 7 ADMINISTERED BY (#f other than ltem 6) CODE !

DIVISION

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

(x

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

.. |10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
“* INRC-HQ-13-P-15-00€0

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE 960247644 FACILITY COBE 02/28/2013
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[ The above numbered solictation is amended as set forth in item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers s extended  [_i1s not extended.
Offers must acknowledge recerpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods (a) By completing
ltems 8 and 15 and returming copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted  or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soitctation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by

wriue of this amenament you desire to change an offer already submitted . such change may be made by teiegram of letter, prowded each telegram or letier makes reference

1o the sol 1 3nd ths am . and 1s received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1 required) Tricrenie: $40,899.00
2016-M0200-FEEBASED-7J-7JD001-51-L-172-1076~ 26"0 i

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | a ggg ECRHQBG'E %RE%ER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropriation date, elc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
% Mutual ARgreement of Parties - Bilateral Signature

T OTHER (Specily lype of modilication and authonly)

E. iIMPORTANT: Contractor Ths not [X}]1s required to sign this document and return 1 copies 10 the 1ssuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible )

Tre purpose of this modification is to ezercise option year three (3). The total amount
chligated is increased by $40,899.00, from $107,605.00 to $148,504.00. The period of
performance is also extended until 12/31/2016.

Total Amcunt Obligated: $148,504.00 (Changed)

Total Ceiling Amount: $148,504.00 (Unchanged)
Period of Performance: 01/01/2013 - 12/31/2016 (Changed)

Except as provided herein all terms and condibions of the document referenced in ltem 9 A or 10A, as herelofore changed, remans unchanged and in full force and eftect .

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or pnnt)

ANDKEA W NO\/(C—H S(QLES EEP ASHLEE BUSHELL

158 CRNTRACTURIOFFEROR

{Sgnature of Conlracting Otficer)

r-g ature of n«m(m aulnouzed fo sign)

15C DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AME&!’“A 16C DATE SIGNED

V\Q\{LQ(: (1619/1(0 O 000 B kol \\@af\’w

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

Prevous edition unusable Prescrbed Ly GHA

FAR (48 CFR| 53 243

STANDARD FORM 20 {REV 10.83)

VRMPLATE - ADMOD!

FEB 02 20% L




